
 Additional Services (Payable) -2022 

Batter  Fried Cuttle Fish
Batter Fried prawns 
BBQ Pork Spareribs With Dips
Devilled Cuttle Fish
Devilled Prawn
Garlic Marinated Lamb Legs With Dips
Hoppers (Egg & plan Hoppers Seeni And Katta Sambol)
Koththu counter (Chicken, Fish, Vegetable Koththu With Gravy)
Penne Pasta With Sauces(Mushroom/Carbonara/Napolitana)
Sri Lankan omelette 
Tempura Fried Mixed Sea Food
Tempura Fried Mixed Vegetable
Crispy Chicken With Dips

Live Action Stations Nett per person

 450.00 
 600.00 
 400.00 
 450.00 
 500.00 
 500.00 
 300.00 
 400.00 
 300.00 
 200.00 
 500.00 
 200.00 
 300.00 

Devilled Grams            
Devilled Prawns
Devilled Fish
Potato Chips
Devilled Chicken 
Fried Fish
Boiled Vegetables
Fried Chicken 
Devilled Pork
Hot Butter Cuttlefish  
Devilled Sausage
Mini Wade
Fish Cutlet
Mini Kieves  

 Bite Prices  Nett per (KG) 

 850.00 
 4,400.00 
 3,500.00 
 1,800.00 
 2,450.00 
 3,500.00 
 1,800.00 
 2,750.00 
 2,750.00 
 3,800.00 
 2,400.00 

 12.00 
 68.00 
 68.00 

Iced Coffee
Milk Rice With Katta Sambol With Tea 

 Add ons Nett per person

                      200.00                       
200.00 

Coca Cola, Sprite , Soda (Bot 300ml)
Coca Cola, Sprite , Soda (Bot 1.5 Liter)
Ice Cubes (1Kg)

 Soft Drinks Nett per person

                      170.00                      
 400.00                     

  220.00 
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Terms & Conditions
t Non-refundable deposit of Rs 50,000 needs to be made in order to reserve the date. This deposit will not be 
 refunded in case of any cancellation.     

t Minimum of 150 guests required . If not a flat hall charge of Rs 50,000 will be charged.

t Fully air-conditioned banquet hall is for 5 hours and any additional hour will be charged at Rs 25,000 per 
 hour (per hall)    

t Morning functions need to end before 3.30 pm    

t Evening functions need to end before 12 midnight    

t Fireworks are allowed with prior management permission only    

t Soft drinks & cooked bites need to be purchased from the hotel    

t Dry bites (mixture/cashew/ green apple/ cheese/ nuts) can be bought from outside free of charge  
  

Our Menus include (FOC)
t International Cuisine in buffet style    
     
t Tables for the cake structure, registration and gifts     
     
t Band stand and LED multi-color dancing floor    
     
t Red Carpet and podium    
     
t Gold Tiffany Chairs    
     
t Photo locations within the hotel    
     
t A complementary day use room for dressing (6 hours)    
     
t Dedicated banquet coordinator along with experienced staff to cater to the needs of guests 
   
t A spacious 400+ vehicle park    
     
t No charge for corkage on hard liquor and beer    
     

Packages
t Our gold package can be purchased as an additional payable service. Details regarding the package  
 can be discussed with our banquet coordinator.
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