

Ice Cubes (1Kg)

Additional Services (Payable) -2022

Live Action Stations	Nett per person
Batter Fried Cuttle Fish	450.00
Batter Fried prawns	600.00
BBQ Pork Spareribs With Dips	400.00
Devilled Cuttle Fish	450.00
Devilled Prawn	500.00
Garlic Marinated Lamb Legs With Dips	500.00
Hoppers (Egg & plan Hoppers Seeni And Katta Sambol)	300.00
Koththu counter (Chicken, Fish, Vegetable Koththu With Gravy)	400.00
Penne Pasta With Sauces(Mushroom/Carbonara/Napolitana)	300.00
Sri Lankan omelette	200.00
Tempura Fried Mixed Sea Food	500.00
Tempura Fried Mixed Vegetable	200.00
Crispy Chicken With Dips	300.00
Bite Prices	Nett per (KG)
Devilled Grams	850.00
Devilled Prawns	4,400.00
Devilled Fish	3,500.00
Potato Chips	1,800.00
Devilled Chicken	2,450.00
Fried Fish	3,500.00
Boiled Vegetables	1,800.00
Fried Chicken	2,750.00
Devilled Pork	2,750.00
Hot Butter Cuttlefish	3,800.00
Devilled Sausage	2,400.00
Mini Wade	12.00
Fish Cutlet	68.00
Mini Kieves	68.00
Add ons	Nett per person
Iced Coffee	200.00
Milk Rice With Katta Sambol With Tea	200.00
Soft Drinks	Nett per person
Coca Cola, Sprite , Soda (Bot 300ml)	170.00
Coca Cola, Sprite , Soda (Bot 1.5 Liter)	400.00
,	220.00

CLOVER BANQUETS & RESORTS

220.00

No. 322/5, Biyagama Road, Gonawala, Kelaniya. Tel: 011 2913938 / 076 2870606 / 076 4980606 Email: info@cloverbanquets.com



Terms & Conditions

- Non-refundable deposit of Rs 50,000 needs to be made in order to reserve the date. This deposit will not be refunded in case of any cancellation.
- ♦ Minimum of 150 guests required. If not a flat hall charge of Rs 50,000 will be charged.
- Fully air-conditioned banquet hall is for 5 hours and any additional hour will be charged at Rs 25,000 per hour (per hall)
- ♦ Morning functions need to end before 3.30 pm
- Evening functions need to end before 12 midnight
- Fireworks are allowed with prior management permission only
- ♦ Soft drinks & cooked bites need to be purchased from the hotel
- ♦ Dry bites (mixture/cashew/ green apple/ cheese/ nuts) can be bought from outside free of charge

Our Menus include (FOC)

- ♦ International Cuisine in buffet style
- ♦ Tables for the cake structure, registration and gifts
- ♦ Band stand and LED multi-color dancing floor
- Red Carpet and podium
- ♦ Gold Tiffany Chairs
- ♦ Photo locations within the hotel
- ♦ A complementary day use room for dressing (6 hours)
- Dedicated banquet coordinator along with experienced staff to cater to the needs of guests
- A spacious 400+ vehicle park
- No charge for corkage on hard liquor and beer

Packages

• Our gold package can be purchased as an additional payable service. Details regarding the package can be discussed with our banquet coordinator.